

Harrison Township Pavement Repair Bid Tab

Ref. No.	Item No.	Quant.	Units	Item	Engineer's Estimate		Gerken Asphalt Paving, Inc.		Henry W. Bergman, Inc.		Ward Construction Co.	
					Total Unit Price Bid	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	Total Unit Price Bid	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	Total Unit Price Bid	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	Total Unit Price Bid	TOTAL AMOUNT BID

Township Road 12 South of County Road P Length: 190 Feet												
1	407	16	Gal	Bituminous Tack Coat applied at 0.05 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.60	\$ 41.60	\$ 1.95	\$ 31.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 160.00
2	203	52.8	C.Y.	Excavation (approx. 6" deep and 7.5' wide on both sides of road). Price includes removal of material	\$ 95.00	\$ 5,016.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 5,174.40	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,560.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,544.00
3	301	33.0	C.Y.	Bituminous Aggregate Base, (4.5" average compacted depth, includes 407 tack coat on vertical face)	\$ 340.00	\$ 11,220.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 9,735.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,250.00
4	441	11.0	C.Y.	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course PG 64-22, Type 1 (448) applied, spread and compacted at the average depth of 1.5 inches	\$ 370.00	\$ 4,070.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 3,795.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,400.00
5	617	11.0	C.Y.	Stabilized crushed aggregate berm in place and compacted at the average depth of 2.5 inches on west side and 6 inches on east side	\$ 305.00	\$ 3,355.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,200.00
6	614	1	L.S.	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
8	103.05	1	L.S.	Contract Performance & Payment Bond	\$ 1,097.40	\$ 1,097.40	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Total					\$	28,400.00	\$	23,730.60	\$	26,490.00	\$	25,054.00

Township Road 12 East Side of Road Just North of Campbell Soup Company Truck Entrance Length: 317 Feet												
9	407	6	Gal	Bituminous Tack Coat applied at 0.05 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.60	\$ 15.60	\$ 1.95	\$ 11.70	\$ 5.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 60.00
10	203	17.6	C.Y.	Excavation of approx. 6" deep of existing shoulder on east side of road (3' widening, all excavate material is to be kept on site east of the widening area)	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,672.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,408.00
11	301	13.2	C.Y.	Bituminous Aggregate Base, (4.5" average compacted depth, includes 407 tack coat on vertical face)	\$ 340.00	\$ 4,488.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 4,554.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,300.00
12	441	4.4	C.Y.	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course PG 64-22, Type 1 (448) applied, spread and compacted at the average depth of 1.5 inches	\$ 370.00	\$ 1,628.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,760.00
13	617	150	S.Y.	Shoulder Grading	\$ 6.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,050.00
14	617	4	C.Y.	Stabilized crushed aggregate berm in place and compacted at the average depth of 2.5 inches	\$ 305.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00
15	614	1	L.S.	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
16	624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
17	103.05	1	L.S.	Contract Performance & Payment Bond	\$ 976.40	\$ 976.40	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Total					\$	14,400.00	\$	14,314.70	\$	12,120.00	\$	11,878.00

Township Road 8 at the Northwest Corner of the Intersection with State Route 110 Length: 122 Feet												
18	407	6	Gal	Bituminous Tack Coat applied at 0.05 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.60	\$ 15.60	\$ 1.95	\$ 11.70	\$ 5.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 60.00
19	203	13	C.Y.	Excavation (Average Depth of 6")	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,235.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,040.00
20	254	1	S.Y.	Pavement Planing (Average Depth of 1.5")	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00

Harrison Township Pavement Repair Bid Tab

Ref. No.	Item No.	Quant.	Units	Item	Engineer's Estimate		Gerken Asphalt Paving, Inc.		Henry W. Bergman, Inc.		Ward Construction Co.	
					Total Unit Price Bid	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	Total Unit Price Bid	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	Total Unit Price Bid	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	Total Unit Price Bid	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
41	407	5	Gal	Bituminous Tack Coat applied at 0.05 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.60	\$ 13.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 9.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00
42	203	7.0	C.Y.	Excavation (Average Depth of 6")	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 560.00
43	301	5.3	C.Y.	Bituminous Aggregate Base, (4.5" average compacted depth, includes 407 tack coat on vertical face)	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,915.00	\$ 485.00	\$ 2,570.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,855.00
44	441	1.7	C.Y.	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course PG 64-22, Type 1 (448) applied, spread and compacted at the average depth of 1.5 inches	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,190.00
45	614	1	L.S.	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
46	624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
47	103.05	1	L.S.	Contract Performance & Payment Bond	\$ 1,017.00	\$ 1,017.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Total					\$	11,000.00	\$	8,215.25	\$	6,360.00	\$	5,655.00

PROJECT TOTAL	\$	90,000.00	\$	81,371.15	\$	72,495.00	\$	67,372.00
----------------------	----	-----------	----	-----------	----	-----------	----	-----------

Ward Construction Co. was Awarded the Project	
--	--